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Bilanz per

Umlaufsvermogen
Kasse

Postcheck

Banken

Total

Forderungen
Debitoren
Verrechnungssteuer
Transitorische Aktiven
Total
Anlagevermogen
Mobilien und Gerate
Fremdkapital
Kreditoren
Transitorische Passiven
Ruckstellungen

Total

Eigenkapital

Bestand 1.1.

Gewinn / Verlust

Zwischentotal 31.12

Total

31.Dez 18

31.Dez 17

Aktiven Passiven

246.00
5'124.35
17'343.50

22'713.85

0.00
78.25
5'230.90

5'309.15

400.00

1'554.90
6'808.20
0.00

8'363.10

19'467.78
592.12
20'059.90

28'423.00 28'423.00

Aktiven Passiven

171.40
8'401.88
47'624.25

56'197.53

0.00
151.25
3'352.40

3'503.65

200.00

17'904.65
7'528.75
15'000.00

40'433.40

17'331.10
2'136.68
19'467.78

59'901.18 59'901.18




